
Sun., Jul. 9, 2023
Obstacle Course

Practice + Jackpot!!

Sun., April 2, 2023
Playday Gymkhana!!

Sat., April 1, 2023
CSHA Gymkhana!!

See our website for information at http://www.webwat.com/ClementsLucky7 or Facebook ‘Clements Lucky 7'.
Want more info?  Email Lucky 7 at Clements.Lucky7@gmail.com or text (209) 712-5150.

Sat., Jul. 8, 2023
Obstacle Course

Practice + Jackpot!!

Sun., April 23, 2023
Poker Trail Ride!!

At Lake Camanche, So. Shore

Sun., May 7, 2023
Playday Gymkhana!

Sat., May 6, 2023
CSHA Gymkhana!

Sat., June 3, 2023
CSHA Benefit Gymkhana

Sat., Aug. 5, 2023
CSHA Gymkhana

Sun., June 4, 2023
Playday Gymkhana!!

Sat., Sept. 9, 2023
CSHA Benefit Gymkhana
(dbl pts / co-sanctioned)

Sun., Aug. 6, 2023
Playday Gymkhana!!

Sat, Nov 4, 2023
Obstacle Course

Practice + Jackpot!!

Sun, Nov 5, 2023
Obstacle Course

Practice + Jackpot!!

Sat., Sept. 16, 2023
Poker Trail Ride!!

At Lake Camanche, So. Shore

Sun., Sept. 10, 2023
CSHA Gymkhana

(co-sanctioned)

2023 Event Dates!!
Clements Buckaroos Lucky 7 

Clements Buckaroo Arena

19813 E. Hwy 88, Clements, CA

Save the Dates... 

Come and Play with us!  All are welcome at any Lucky 7 event! 
Membership is available, but not required, and Lucky 7 offers amazing Year End Awards!!

Obstacle Course - No dress code. Cash/Check for jackpots.

Poker Trail Ride - No dress code. Cash 1st - 3rd. And... biggest loser prize!

CSHA Shows - CSHA dress code & rules apply. Prizes for High Point & Reserve to each division + Open. 
Lead line contestants guaranteed a special prize.

Lucky 7 Gymkhanas - Pants, shirt & safe closed toed footwear. Ribbons 1st - 5th in each class.  Prizes for 
5D High Points (& Reserve) to each division. Lead line contestants guaranteed a special prize. 

Camping/Stalls:
Stalls must be reserved in advance. Dry camping and/or hook-ups are available on the show grounds.  Local motels are nearby.

Dogs must be on leash, crated or fully controlled at all times.
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